Kumhausener Nacht-Orientierungslauf 2022

Sa 12.02.2022 22:29

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis 6. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie LAOLA 2022  v72003 ® Stephan Kramer 2008 Seite 1
Pl Name Zeit
Damen (9) 2.4km 65Hm 12P
1(70)  2(71) (72)  4(73) 5(74) 6(75) 7(64) 8(76) 9(77) 10(78) 11(79) 12(80)
Z
1 Enborg Anna 22:51 2:11 5:09 6:06 7:13 9:02 10:28 12:40 14:52 16:53 18:15 19:59 22:01
OC Miinchen 2:11 2:58 0:57 1:07 1:49 1:26 2:12 2:12 2:01 1:22 1:44 2:02
22:51 4:36
0:50 *55
2 Ebert Josephine 28:26 2:37 6:11 7:26 8:43 1056 12:43 15:18 18:26 20:50 22:26 25:18 27:33
TSV Jetzendorf 2:37 3:34 1:15 1:17 2:13 1:47 2:35 3:08 2:24 1:36 2:52 2:15
28:26
0:53
3 Schops Sarah 29:05 2:12 5:00 6:06 7:03 9:06 10:33 12:53 16:35 18:16 24:13 26:03 28:13
OLV Landshut 2:12 2:48 1:06 0:57 2:03 1:27 2:20 3:42 1:41 5:57 1:50 2:10
29:05 20:46
0:52 *79
4 Ropertz Jana 29:06 2:56 6:12 7:59 9:28 11:42 13:34 16:09 1940 21:53 23:33 25:33 28:03
OLV Landshut 2:56 3:16 1:47 1:29 2:14 1:52 2:35 3:31 2:13 1:40 2:00 2:30
29:06
1:03
5 Burrell Teresa 31:00 2:31 5:52 71 8:31 10:40 12:25 14:59 21:24 23:42 25:17 27:23 30:03
OC Miinchen 2:31 3:21 1:19 1:20 2:09 1:45 2:34 6:25 2:18 1:35 2:06 2:40
31:00
0:57
6 Schops Sabrina 33:57 3:14 6:55 8:15 9:30 12:28 14:36  18:.01 23:.01 25:05 27:15 29:22 32:38
OLV Landshut 3:14 3:41 1:20 1:15 2:58 2:08 3:25 5:00 2:04 2:10 2:07 3:16
33:57
1:19
7 Schops Vanessa 35:59 3:24 7:32 9:09 10:26 13:41 16:31 20:05 24:53 27:13 29:14 31:29 34:40
OLV Landshut 3:24 4:08 1:37 1:17 3:15 2:50 3:34 4:48 2:20 2:01 2:15 3:11
35:59
1:19
8 Barth Katrin 37:31 3:40 8:04 9:39 11:23 14:23 16:41 20:26 24:48 27:45 29142 33:09 36:32
OLV Landshut 3:40 4:24 1:35 1:44 3:00 2:18 3:45 4:22 2:57 1:57 3:27 3:23
37:31
0:59
9 Marquardt Janet 41:37 3:24 8:40 10:33 12:09 14:50 17:12 20:21 27:27 31:09 33:25 37:15 40:32
OLV Landshut 3:24 5:16 1:53 1:36 2:41 2:22 3:09 7:06 3:42 2:16 3:50 3:17
41:37
1:05
Herren (16) 2.4km 60Hm 9P
1(60) 2(61) (62) 4(63) 5(64) 6(65) 7(66) 8(67) 9(68) 4
1 Yordanov Teodor 16:14 1:22 2:10 4:04 5:41 6:45 8:16 12:00 13:30 15:34 16:14
OC Miinchen 1:22 0:48 1:54 1:37 1:04 1:31 3:44 1:30 2:04 0:40
2 larko Vitalii 20:49 1:48 2:52 5:19 7:43 9:21  11:18 15:29 17:44 20:05 20:49
- Miinchen - 1:48 1:04 2:27 2:24 1:38 1:57 4:11 2:15 2:21 0:44
3 Korner Ralph 21:43 1:35 2:30 5:35 7:56 9:37 11:34 16:21 1828 20:56 21:43
OLV Landshut 1:35 0:55 3:05 2:21 1:41 1:57 4:47 2:07 2:28 0:47
4 Neumiiller Mathias 22:19 1:48 4:42 714 9:29 11:03 12:57 17:26 19:07 21:37 22:19
OC Miinchen 1:48 2:54 2:32 2:15 1:34 1:54 4:29 1:41 2:30 0:42
5 Merkler Mathias 24:57 2:03 4:28 6:56 10:19  11:44 1429 19:37 21:22 24112 2457
- Kumhausen - 2:03 2:25 2:28 3:23 1:25 2:45 5:08 1:45 2:50 0:45
6 Diinzinger Jonas 26:49 1:48 3:19 6:38 9:11 11:01  13:31 19:38 22:36 25:52 26:49
OLV Landshut 1:48 1:31 3:19 2:33 1:50 2:30 6:07 2:58 3:16 0:57
7 Ebert Roger 27:09 2:40 3:53 744 10:52  12:39  15:01  21:00 23:28 26:22 27:09
TSV Jetzendorf 2:40 1:13 3:51 3:08 1:47 2:22 5:59 2:28 2:54 0:47
8 Marquardt Tom 28:00 2:01 3:40 6:52 9:41 12113 14:37 20:51 23:08 27:07 28:00
OLV Landshut 2:01 1:39 3:12 2:49 2:32 2:24 6:14 2:17 3:59 0:53
9 Werthmann Arndt 28:03 2:19 3:33 6:45 9:21 11:17 13:48 19:58 22:47 26:54 28:03
OLV Landshut 2:19 1:14 3:12 2:36 1:56 2:31 6:10 2:49 4:07 1:09
10 von Hirschheydt Platon 28:11 2:29 4:33 8:05 10:53 12146 15:33 21:43 24:10 27:18 28:11
OLV Landshut 2:29 2:04 3:32 2:48 1:53 2:47 6:10 2:27 3:08 0:53
11 Siefken Rolf 29:56 2:02 4:23 716 13:41 15:24 18:26 24:15 26:15 29:13 29:56
SpVgg Hainsacker 2:02 2:21 2:53 6:25 1:43 3:02 5:49 2:00 2:58 0:43
12 Weise Marvin 30:56 2:38 4:49 7:38 11:15 13:11  15:28 24:34 27:18 30:05 30:56
- Kumhausen - 2:38 2:11 2:49 3:37 1:56 2:17 9:06 2:44 2:47 0:51
13 Eben Josef 32:52 1:53 5:42 8:17 12:48 14:39 17:17 25:48 28:55 31:58 32:52
OLV Landshut 1:53 3:49 2:35 4:31 1:51 2:38 8:31 3:07 3:03 0:54
14 Gamel Christian 33:13 3:14 5:46 9:13 1228 1456 17:48 24:22 27:48 31:59 33:13
OLV Landshut 3:14 2:32 3:27 3:15 2:28 2:52 6:34 3:26 4:11 1:14
15 Weise Jens 79:40 7:37 13:40 20:29 51:39 53:44 63:59 71:26 74:.09 7840 79:40
- Kumhausen - 7:37 6:03 6:49 31:10 2:05 10:15 7:27 2:43 4:31 1:00
Barth Jorg Fehlst 2:20 3:47 6:45 15:31 - 20:18 27:32 32:09 35:55 36:53
OLV Landshut 2:20 1:27 2:58 8:46 4:47 7:14 4:37 3:46 0:58
Kids (9) 1.1km 15Hm 6P
1(80) 2(54) 3(72) 4(55) 5(67) 6(56) 4
1 Diinzinger Nora 12:36 1:27 4:00 4:54 6:05 8:56 11:22 12:36
OLV Landshut 1:27 2:33 0:54 1:11 2:51 2:26 1:14
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PI

Name

Kids (9)

AK

Marquardt Anton
OLV Landshut
Ebert James
TSV Jetzendorf
Barth Maximilian
OLV Landshut
Enborg Wilma
OC Miinchen
Diinzinger Maja
OLV Landshut
Ebert Nora

TSV Jetzendorf
Angerer Karina
OLV Landshut

Diinzinger Steffi
OLV Landshut

Zeit

1.1km 15Hm 6P

13:31

15:07

15:41

17:50

25:15

25:20

26:28

25:24

1(80)

1:37
1:37
2:25
2:25
1:47
1:47
3:53
3:53
2:05
2:05

2(54)

4:13
2:36
5:26
3:01
4:35
2:48
7:24
3:31
6:21
4:16
7:06
5:14
7:31
4:24

6:29
4:19

4(55)

7:30
1:48
8:03
1:25
8:04
1:22
10:30
1:33
9:48
1:53
12:18
2:43
10:53
1:49
9:57
1:56

(Forts.)
5(67) 6(56)
9:16  12:10
1:46 2:54
9:57 13:18
1:54 3:21
9:42 13:51
1:38 4:09
12:46  16:09
2:16 3:23
20:07 23:32
10:19 3:25
17:00 22:23
4:42 5:23
21:00 24:28
10:07 3:28
20:06 23:35
10:09 3:29

13:31
1:21
15:07
1:49
15:41
1:50
17:50
1:41
25:15
1:43
25:20
2:57
26:28
2:00

25:24
1:49



